
Clasificación Stableford Bruto - Total
XXVII TORNEO FERIA Y FIESTAS DE TOMELLOSOTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-08-27
Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Bruto

1 HIDALGO 6,3 4Garcia-Bustamante F,Luis Migu (14:16)30
2 C.T.G. 5,7 3Aliaga Muñoz,Raul (14:16)30
3 MUDELA 12,1 10Lozano Muñoz,Francisco (12:14)26
4 TOMELLOSO 11,0 9Romero Cepeda,Juan Catalino (12:14)26
5 HIDALGO 6,4 4Salido Escribano,Amador (13:13)26
6 TOMELLOSO 17,9 16Salinas Carrion,Emilio (13:11)24
7 TOMELLOSO 10,9 9Lopez Martinez,Angel (15:7)22
8 TOMELLOSO 16,0 14Camacho Ruiz,Pablo (11:10)21
9 ARANJUEZ 12,8 11Navarro Moreno,Manuel (8:13)21
10 TOMELLOSO 10,8 16Salinas Salinas,Lucia (12:8)20
11 TOMELLOSO 13,3 11Andres Monbiedro,Pedro Jose (9:11)20
12 HIDALGO 11,3 9Bravo C,Roberto Carlos (9:11)20
13 TOMELLOSO 16,5 15Lopez Ortiz,Jose Domingo (8:10)18
14 TOMELLOSO 19,0 18Ruiz Moreno,Eugenio (7:10)17
15 HIDALGO 14,1 12Ramos Rojo,Enrique (10:7)17
16 HIDALGO 8,1 6Gamiz Jimenez,Javier (7:10)17
17 Federacion Cast 23,1 22Pinilla C,Antonio Manuel (7:9)16
18 TOMELLOSO 18,3 17Gonzalez L,Sebastian (8:8)16
19 TOMELLOSO 16,3 15Garcia-Anton M,Vicente (9:5)14
20 TOMELLOSO 21,1 20Navarrete Sosa,Julio Cesar (7:6)13
21 HIDALGO 11,0 9Rebelo Da Fonseca R,Guillermo (7:6)13
22 TOMELLOSO 24,0 23Parra Garcia,Vicente (4:8)12
23 TOMELLOSO 21,9 21Dominguez Becerra,Angel (5:7)12
24 TOMELLOSO 20,8 19Casero Becerra,Vicente (6:6)12
25 TOMELLOSO 15,1 13Aliaga Saez,Rogelio (3:9)12
26 HIDALGO 13,8 12Gamiz Jimenez,David (7:4)11
27 HIDALGO 21,2 20Castellanos S,Jose A. (5:5)10
28 TOMELLOSO 24,4 23Aviles Mora,Fernando (4:5)9
29 TOMELLOSO 26,5 26Diego Bogajo,Francisco (4:4)8
30 TOMELLOSO 30,9 26Olmo Gonzalez,Jose Maria (3:4)7
31 TOMELLOSO 27,0 26Lopez D,Anton (3:4)7
32 TOMELLOSO 26,5 26Navarrete S,Francisco Javier (2:3)5
33 TOMELLOSO 35,7 26Moreno Moreno,Antonio Maria (1:2)3
34 TOMELLOSO 27,5 26Manzanares A,Guillermo (0:1)1

TOMELLOSO 18,8 17Linares Ramirez,Juan Carlos No Entr.
TOMELLOSO 26,1 25Linares L,Hector Javier No Pres.
Federacion Madr 25,2 24Eugercios Cornejo,Antonio No Pres.
Federacion Madr 11,4 9Sanz Sanchez,Jose No Pres.
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PRIMERA CATEGORIA
XXVII TORNEO FERIA Y FIESTAS DE TOMELLOSOTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-08-27
Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 MUDELA 12,1 10Lozano Muñoz,Francisco (17:19)36
2 TOMELLOSO 10,8 16Salinas Salinas,Lucia (20:16)36
3 HIDALGO 6,3 4Garcia-Bustamante F,Luis Migu (16:18)34
4 TOMELLOSO 11,0 9Romero Cepeda,Juan Catalino (16:18)34
5 TOMELLOSO 16,0 14Camacho Ruiz,Pablo (18:16)34
6 C.T.G. 5,7 3Aliaga Muñoz,Raul (16:17)33
7 TOMELLOSO 10,9 9Lopez Martinez,Angel (20:11)31
8 ARANJUEZ 12,8 11Navarro Moreno,Manuel (13:18)31
9 TOMELLOSO 13,3 11Andres Monbiedro,Pedro Jose (14:16)30
10 TOMELLOSO 16,5 15Lopez Ortiz,Jose Domingo (13:17)30
11 HIDALGO 6,4 4Salido Escribano,Amador (15:14)29
12 HIDALGO 11,3 9Bravo C,Roberto Carlos (14:15)29
13 TOMELLOSO 16,3 15Garcia-Anton M,Vicente (16:12)28
14 HIDALGO 14,1 12Ramos Rojo,Enrique (15:11)26
15 TOMELLOSO 15,1 13Aliaga Saez,Rogelio (8:15)23
16 HIDALGO 8,1 6Gamiz Jimenez,Javier (9:13)22
17 HIDALGO 11,0 9Rebelo Da Fonseca R,Guillermo (12:10)22
18 HIDALGO 13,8 12Gamiz Jimenez,David (12:8)20

Federacion Madr 11,4 9Sanz Sanchez,Jose No Pres.
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SEGUNDA  CATEGORIA
XXVII TORNEO FERIA Y FIESTAS DE TOMELLOSOTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-08-27
Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 TOMELLOSO 17,9 16Salinas Carrion,Emilio (19:19)38
2 Federacion Cast 23,1 22Pinilla C,Antonio Manuel (18:20)38
3 TOMELLOSO 19,0 18Ruiz Moreno,Eugenio (14:18)32
4 TOMELLOSO 21,9 21Dominguez Becerra,Angel (16:16)32
5 TOMELLOSO 21,1 20Navarrete Sosa,Julio Cesar (15:16)31
6 TOMELLOSO 24,0 23Parra Garcia,Vicente (12:18)30
7 TOMELLOSO 18,3 17Gonzalez L,Sebastian (16:12)28
8 TOMELLOSO 30,9 26Olmo Gonzalez,Jose Maria (12:16)28
9 TOMELLOSO 27,0 26Lopez D,Anton (14:14)28
10 TOMELLOSO 20,8 19Casero Becerra,Vicente (15:12)27
11 TOMELLOSO 24,4 23Aviles Mora,Fernando (12:15)27
12 TOMELLOSO 26,5 26Navarrete S,Francisco Javier (13:14)27
13 TOMELLOSO 26,5 26Diego Bogajo,Francisco (14:13)27
14 HIDALGO 21,2 20Castellanos S,Jose A. (14:11)25
15 TOMELLOSO 27,5 26Manzanares A,Guillermo (7:13)20
16 TOMELLOSO 35,7 26Moreno Moreno,Antonio Maria (5:9)14

TOMELLOSO 18,8 17Linares Ramirez,Juan Carlos No Entr.
Federacion Madr 25,2 24Eugercios Cornejo,Antonio No Pres.
TOMELLOSO 26,1 25Linares L,Hector Javier No Pres.
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SENIOR
XXVII TORNEO FERIA Y FIESTAS DE TOMELLOSOTorneo: Día 1 de1
LA LAGUNILLACampo:
Si

Fecha: 2018-08-27
Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club
HCP
Exac

HCP
JuegoNombre

Ida/
Vuelta

Stabl.
Neto

1 MUDELA 12,1 10Lozano Muñoz,Francisco (17:19)36
2 TOMELLOSO 11,0 9Romero Cepeda,Juan Catalino (16:18)34
3 TOMELLOSO 16,0 14Camacho Ruiz,Pablo (18:16)34
4 TOMELLOSO 19,0 18Ruiz Moreno,Eugenio (14:18)32
5 TOMELLOSO 10,9 9Lopez Martinez,Angel (20:11)31
6 TOMELLOSO 21,1 20Navarrete Sosa,Julio Cesar (15:16)31
7 TOMELLOSO 13,3 11Andres Monbiedro,Pedro Jose (14:16)30
8 TOMELLOSO 24,0 23Parra Garcia,Vicente (12:18)30
9 HIDALGO 6,4 4Salido Escribano,Amador (15:14)29
10 TOMELLOSO 16,3 15Garcia-Anton M,Vicente (16:12)28
11 TOMELLOSO 18,3 17Gonzalez L,Sebastian (16:12)28
12 TOMELLOSO 30,9 26Olmo Gonzalez,Jose Maria (12:16)28
13 TOMELLOSO 27,0 26Lopez D,Anton (14:14)28
14 TOMELLOSO 20,8 19Casero Becerra,Vicente (15:12)27
15 TOMELLOSO 24,4 23Aviles Mora,Fernando (12:15)27
16 TOMELLOSO 26,5 26Navarrete S,Francisco Javier (13:14)27
17 TOMELLOSO 26,5 26Diego Bogajo,Francisco (14:13)27
18 HIDALGO 14,1 12Ramos Rojo,Enrique (15:11)26
19 HIDALGO 21,2 20Castellanos S,Jose A. (14:11)25
20 TOMELLOSO 15,1 13Aliaga Saez,Rogelio (8:15)23
21 TOMELLOSO 27,5 26Manzanares A,Guillermo (7:13)20
22 TOMELLOSO 35,7 26Moreno Moreno,Antonio Maria (5:9)14

TOMELLOSO 18,8 17Linares Ramirez,Juan Carlos No Entr.
Federacion Madr 11,4 9Sanz Sanchez,Jose No Pres.
Federacion Madr 25,2 24Eugercios Cornejo,Antonio No Pres.
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